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1988

1989

Chris Hank
Pairs Summer Singles Winter Cu Balfour Humevale Young Ray Allen Meteor
Match Play Cup Match Play A Winter Shield Aggregate Star Medal Medal
Shield Stableford
Feb/Mar Feb Apr/May June July Aug Sept Nov Nov
K. Martyn
K. Martyn
K. Martyn
P. Wright
R. King S. Gibbs
G. Kuiper P. Webb
J. Symons R. Sheldrake




1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

Chris Hank
Pairs Summer Singles Winter Cu Balfour Humevale Young Ray Allen Meteor
T . .
Match Play Cup Match Play AT Winter Shield Aggregate Star Medal Medal
Shield Stableford
D. Alcorn D. Allen R. Cook
J. Deboni B. Reynolds N. Pearce
L. Bushy D. Hines G. Hodgson
B. Giddens T. Bradley G. Holmes
lan Finlayson
lan Finlayson
W. Whitfield P.Brown/D. 5 padovic
Maxey
S. Lang P. Braunert A. Walker
Peter DeFazio Colin Henry G. Savige
S. Cumming Colin Henry § J. Gardiner
Doug
Grassick S. Balmforth
Colin Henry M. Hill
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2004

2005

2006

2007

2005

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Chris_ Hank
Pairs Summer Singles Winter Cu Balfour Humevale Young Ray Allen Meteor
T . .
Match Play Cup Match Play AT Winter Shield Aggregate Star Medal Medal
Shield Stableford
Chris
McCloskey
Mark
M. Hall Minarelli Rowan Kayll
e . Mark
J. Griffin Colin Henry Minarelli
Mark
Minarelli J. Hussey
Daniel Smith Daniel Smith i Daniel Smith
Gerald Meade
) Mark Doug
D. Hamilton Minarelli Grassick
Mark Lindsay Darren
Cancelled { Rowan Kayll Minarelli J. Ryan Shane Kolacz Phillips Grundy
. Michael . . . Eddie Christopher .
Anthony Vella: Mick Gates D'Sylva Alan Kidston i Dillon King Chappell Griffin Alan Kidston
Justin Charlie Cam Marcus . .
Andrews Coleman McKenzie Schilhabel G. Reaby J. Ryan Kevin Rogersi Alan Kidston
Stephen John Stephen . Jim Brian Barry -
McMackin Simmonds McMackin Peter Defazio Bolinogas Thompson Allshorn Brett Millin
Mark Thomas Matthew Colin Walker i Aaron Attwell ""?‘mes John Meakins: Clancy Bland ;| Denis Sutton
Hassell Bolinogas
Salvatore Ross Michael . Christoper . Glenn David
Amenta Grassick Sulema Rick Yates Allen Ron Cassidy Lawrence Simpson




2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

Chris Hank
Pairs Summer Singles Winter Cu Balfour Humevale Young Ray Allen Meteor
T - -
Match Play Cup Match Play A Winter Shield Aqgregate Star Medal Medal
Shield Stableford
Michael John Chris Baden Dieter . e
Sulema Steenson Fredrickson Bolinogas Shaun Emery Reichert Craig Griffin | Joseph Bland
Gary . Jason George Adam
Joseph Bland Shingles Mick Gates Slusarek Paul Rogers ;| Tony Garnett Martin Finlayson
Brett Millin | Carlos Solier Michael Thomas Christoper John Hassall i Garry Heskett . John
Sulema Kufner Allen Simmonds
Adam . Neville Morris Cameron Neville . Craig
Finlayson Colin Walker Pearce Kerwin Head Pearce Clayton Doig Lawless
|M|chael O'Bree Steven Dunn i Michael Bland i John Hassell John Flett Cameron Head; John Meakins ;| Valdo Kufner {John Steenson

' - Sean Ronan

Josh Craven -
Adam
Finlayson

Rick Yates




